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2543

2544

2545

2546

2547

2548

2549

2550

2551

2552

2553

Richards, William Lit-
son

Wooler, Henry K .

Lockner, A. Taylor ..

Villis, Edward

Brown, Florence
Elizabeth

Moores, De La Hey ..

Hughes, Herbert Wil-
liams (trading as
Herbert Hughes)

Atkins, Harry Sewell
(trading as W. I.
Atkins)

Mackintosh, James
Waugh

Rice, Ramah Frederick

Richman, Wolfe

Bloomfield House, Braunton, Devonshire ..

10, Turret-road, Liscard, in the county of
Chester

93, Avenue-road, Acton, in the county of
Middlesex

75, Polden -street, Bridg water

29, Raleigh-road, Soutliville, in the city
and county of Bristol

6, West Mall, Clifton, in the city and
county of Bristol

Residing and carrying on business at
Queen's Park-mews, Handbridge, in the
city of Chester

41, Stoke Newington-road, in the county
of London

6, Park-villas, Winchmore Hill, in the
county of Middlesex

92, Oxford-road, Lowestoft, Suffolk

Late of 58, Samuel- street, but now of 3,
Cambridge-avenue, Chapellown-road, both
in the city of Leeds

Boarding House Keeper

Of no occupation

Builder

Timber Haulier

Grocer (Spinster)

Dentist

Car Proprietor

Jobmaster

Builder

Smack Owner

General Dealer

Barnstaple

Birkenhead ..

-Brentford

Bridgwater ...

Bristol

Bristol

Chester

Edmonton

Edmonton

Great Yarmouth

Leeds

Aug. 28, 1911

July 18, 1911

June 2, 1911

Sept. 8, 1911

Sept. 8, 1911

Aug. 22,1911

Sept. 7, 1911

Sept. 8,1911

May 10, 1911

Sept. 8, 1911

Sept. 6, 1911

10
of 1911

17
of 1911

16
of 1911

8
of 1911

37
of 1911

34
of 1911

7
of 1911

24
of 1911

13
of 1911

34
of 1911

71
of 1911

Sept. 7, 1911

Sept. 6, 1911

Sept. 7, 1911

Sept. 8, 1911

Sept. 8, 1911

Sept. 7, 1911

Sept. 7, 191 1

Sept. 8, 1911

Sept. 8, 1911

Sept. 8, 1911

Sept. 6, 1911

9

13

16

7

35

35

6

15

16

34

67

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Creditor's..
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Debtor's

Creditor's..;
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Debtor's
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Debtor's

Debtor's
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