RECUIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2543	Richards, William Lit- son	Bloomfield House, Braunton, Devonshire	Boarding House Keeper	Barnstaple	Aug. 28, 1911	10 of 1911	Sept. 7, 1911	9	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2544	Wooler, Henry K	10, Turret-road, Liscard, in the county of Chester	Of no occupation	Birkenhead	. July 18, 1911	17 of 1911	Sept. 6, 1911	13	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2545	Lockner, A. Taylor	93, Avenue-road, Acton, in the county of Middlesex	Builder	Brentford	June 2, 1911	16 of 1911	Sept. 7, 1911	16	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.) Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2546	Villis, Edward	75, Polden-street, Bridgwater	Timber Haulier	Bridgwater	Sept. 8, 1911	8 of 1911	Sept. 8, 1911	7	Debtor's	
2547	Brown, Florence Elizabeth	29, Raleigh-road, Southville, in the city and county of Bristol	Grocer (Spinster)	Bristol	Sept. 8, 1911	37 of 1911	Sept. 8, 1911	35	Debtor's	
2548	Moores, De La Hey	6, West Mall, Clifton, in the city and county of Bristol	Dentist	Bristol	Aug. 22, 1911	34 of 1911	Sept. 7, 1911	35	Creditor's:	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
25 1 9	Hughes, Herbert Williams (trading as Herbert Hughes)	Residing and carrying on business at Queen's Park-mews, Handbridge, in the city of Chester	Car Proprietor	Chester	Sept. 7, 1911	7 of 1911	Sept. 7, 1911	6	Debtor's	
2550	Atkins, Harry Sewell (trading as W. I. Atkins)	41, Stoke Newington-road, in the county of London	Johnaster	Edmonton	Sept. 8,1911	24 of 1911	Sept. 8, 1911	15	Debtor's	
2551	Mackintosh, James Waugh	6, Park-villas, Winchmore Hill, in the county of Middlesex	Builder	Edmonton	May 10, 1911	13 of 1911	Sept. 8, 1911	16	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- - ruptcy Act, 1883
2552	Rice, Ramah Frederick	92, Oxford-road, Lowestoft, Suffolk	Smack Owner	Great Yarmouth	Sept. 8, 1911	34 of 1911	Sept. 8, 1911	34	Debtor's	
2553	Richman, Wolfe	Late of 58, Samuel-street, but now of 3, Cambridge-avenue, Chapeltown-road, both in the city of Leeds	General Dealer	Leeds	Sept. 6, 1911	71 of 1911	Sept. 6, 1911	67	Debtor's	